INSTALLATION AND OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
for all
VWF Freezer Models
3779 CHAMPION BLVD, WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27105
Phone: (888) 845-9800 | Fax: (800) 253-5168 | Web: victoryrefrigeration.com
809-205A Rev. D. 07/03/2024
SEE BACK COVER FOR
WARRANTY REGISTRATION

Rev. 07/24Victory6
Model
Cabinet Dimensions
w x d x h (Inches)
Door
Count
Drawer
Count
Full Load
Amps
Power Cord
Plug (NEMA)
Refrigerant Type /
Charge (g) / (oz)
REAR MOUNT UNITS WITH DOORS
VWF27HC 27 x 32 7/8 x 39 5/8 1 Solid - 2.5
5-15P
R-290 / 45 / 1.59
VWF32HC 32 X 32 7/8 X 39 1/2 1 Solid -
4.0
R-290 / 75 / 2.64
VWF36HC 36 x 32 3/4 X 39 5/8 1 Solid -
VWF48HC 48 x 32 7/8 x 39 5/8 2 Solid -
5.0
VWF60HC 60 x 32 7/8 x 39 5/8 2 Solid -
REAR MOUNT UNITS WITH DRAWERS
VWFD27HC-2 27 x 32 5/8 x 39 5/8 - 2 Drawers 2.5
5-15P
R-290 / 45 / 1.59
VWFD32HC-2 32 X 32 5/8 X 39 1/2 - 2 Drawers
4.0
R-290 / 75 / 2.64
VWFD36HC-2 36 x 32 3/4 x 39 5/8 - 2 Drawers
VWFD48HC-2 48 x 32 7/8 x 39 5/8 1 Door 2 Drawers
5.0
VWFD48HC-4 48 x 32 5/8 x 39 5/8 - 4 Drawers
VWFD60HC-2 60 x 32 7/8 x 39 5/8 1 Door 2 Drawers
VWFD60HC-4 60 x 32 5/8 x 39 5/8 - 4 Drawers
SIDE MOUNT UNITS WITH DOORS
VWF67HC 67 1/8 X 34 X 39 3/8 2 - 6.4 5-15P R-290 / 75 / 2.64
Height includes casters.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
•	 Maintains 0oF and below.
•	 ALWAYS REFERENCE YOUR EQUIPMENT DATA PLATE AMPS, REFRIGERANT AND REFRIGERANT CHARGE FOR THE